APN
07006008500
070020D00100CO
070020D00200CO
070020D90000CO
070020A00100CO
070020A00200CO
070020A90000CO
05914005100
05914005200
05914005300
070020E00100CO
070020E00200CO
070020E90000CO
070020F00100CO
070020F00200CO
070020F90000CO
07002011800
07002002600
07002002700
07002002800
07002002900
07002003000
07002003100
07002003200
07002003600
07002003601
07002004100
07002004200
07002005000
07002005200
07002005300
07002005400
07002005500
07002005600
07002005700
07002005800
07002005900
07002006000
07002006100
07002006200
07002006300
07002006400
07002006500
07002006600
07002006700
07002006800
07002006900
07002007000
07002007100
07002007200
07002007300
07002007500
07002007600
07002007700
07002007800
07002007900
07002008000
07002008100
07002008200
07002008500
07002008600
07002008800
07002008900
07002009000
07002009100
07002009200
07002009300
07002009400
07006000200
07006000600
07006000700
07006000800
07006001100
07006001200
07006001300
07006001400
07006001500
07006001600
07006001700

Owner

BAUGHER HOMES 103, LLC

FLY, LATISHA MARIE

HICKS, JOCELYN & SCHMIDT, LAURA

0.1.C. HOMES AT 2908 & 2910 STOKERS LANE
DAVIS, BROOKS & HITCH, CHRISTINE
MAIARANA, JAMES PATRICK HAYES Il & THERESA
0.1.C. 2912 & 2914 STOKERS LANE

BUENA VISTA LAND TRUST

ST. PIUS X CATHOLIC CHURCH TRUSTEE
TRUSTEES OF FAITH FELLOWSHIP CHURCH
DOT HOLDINGS, LLC

DOT HOLDINGS, LLC

0.1.C. HOMES AT 2924 & 2926 STOKERS LANE
DOT HOLDINGS, LLC

DOT HOLDINGS, LLC

0.1.C. HOMES AT 2920 & 2922 STOKERS LANE
SPRINGDALE DEVELOPMENT, LLC

KIRINCICH, ADAM

LILLARD, LEO E. JR. ETUX

EDWARDS, GEORGE

MCGEE, MARCUS

STACEY, KARREN L.

STACY, RALPH E. & KAREN L.

JOMAVI LAND TRUST, THE

SINGLETON, SARAH

ROWAN, LEONARD

PHILLIPS, ROY D. & JOY GAIL

HOOD, BOBBY JOE

CHURCH OF GOD IN CHRIST, INC.

MOORE, SHELIA'S.

RA CHAMBERS, LLC

JENSEN, STEPHEN N. & PATRICIA A. FAMILY TRUST
MARCETA, NATALIE ESTES & PHILIPP

SCALES, FRANCES L.

SCALES, FRANCES L.

MBB PROPERTIES LLC

PRESLEY, OLIVER W.,IV & OLIVER W_,III
CARTER, ANGELA M.

ROSS, LINDA F.

BROWN, WILLIAM A. 1l

BROWN, WILLIAM A. 11l

MILTON, ROBERT LOUIS (LE) & MAXWELL, BEVERLY
GILCREASE, JIMMY D.

RANKINS, CLARICE D.

CABKNOR, HOSEA B., JR. & RODNEY L.
ROUNSAVALL, GARRET H.

OLIVER, VALERIE D.

WILLIAMS, CHRISTAL

ROGERS, DECATUR B.

PETERS, SHARON ANN & HOOTEN, ELEANOR ANN
STANFORD, GERALDINE & TOM JR.

BABB, LANNY L.

CUNNINGHAM, LINDAYY.

TIGG, ROBERT D & KASSIE L & JOHNATHAN R
RIGHTWAY PROPERTIES PLUS, LLC

VERNON, WILLIAM RYAN & PENDERGRASS, AUDREY AMANDA

RIPPY, TONYA

RACHEL EDWARD, LLC

CLARK, MELVIN & PATRICIA B.

SHARIFI, MITRA C.

ROBINSON, RANDALLR., JR.

HUNTER, ASHA

RAMIREZ, ANTONIA TELLEZ

PARTEE, DAPHNE L.

BECKER, ROLLING AND HERITAGE, LLC
RIGHTWAY PROPERTIES PLUS, LLC

COFFEE, NEFETERIA D.

PATTERSON, WILMA J.

THORNTON, THOMAS & GOGGINS, SANDRA
FRIENDSHIP MISSIONARY BAPTIST CHURCH,TRS
MCPHERSON, JOHN

SHIELDS, MICHAEL

MCLAURINE, SHERON OMANEA

JAMES, DEBORAH J

HOWELL, MARY H. & JAMES, DEBORAH

COOK, LEVENTA CONCHITA & MCKISSACK, ALISA T(LE)
TYSON, LAKEISHA & NEWBY, SARAH LEANN ETAL
BUENA VISTA CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC.

BUENA VISTA CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC.

PropAddr

1205 W TRINITY LN
2908 STOKERS LN

2910 STOKERS LN

2910 B STOKERS LN
2912 STOKERS LN

2914 STOKERS LN

2914 B STOKERS LN

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE
3801 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2924 STOKERS LN

2926 STOKERS LN

2924 C STOKERS LN
2920 STOKERS LN

2922 STOKERS LN

2920 C STOKERS LN
2916 STOKERS LN

2812 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2814 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2816 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2820 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2824 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2826 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2830 BUENA VISTA PIKE

2839 OLD BUENA VISTA RD

2846 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2904 STOKERS LN

2900 STOKERS LN

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2848 BUENA VISTA PIKE
3024 STOKERS LN

3020 STOKERS LN

3016 STOKERS LN

3012 STOKERS LN

3008 STOKERS LN

3004 STOKERS LN

3000 STOKERS LN

2861 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2857 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2853 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2849 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2845 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2841 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2837 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2833 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2829 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2825 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2821 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2817 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2813 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2809 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2910 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2914 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2913 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2909 MIKE SHIELDS CT
804 SHAWNWOOD CIR
808 SHAWNWOOD CIR
812 SHAWNWOOD CIR
816 SHAWNWOOD CIR
817 SHAWNWOOD CIR
809 SHAWNWOOD CIR
2801 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2604 TAIGANS CT

2608 TAIGANS CT

2908 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2912 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2915 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2911 MIKE SHIELDS CT
2621 TAIGANS CT

2800 BUENA VISTA PIKE
1219 YOUNGS LN

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2616 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2612 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2604 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2602 BUENA VISTA PIKE
1235 YOUNGS LN

1233 YOUNGS LN

1223 YOUNGS LN

PropCity

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

PropState PropZip

N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
N
N
N
N
N
TN
N
N
TN
N
N
TN
N
N
N
TN
N
N
N
™
TN
™
TN
™
TN
TN
TN
™
TN
™
TN
™
TN
TN
TN
™
TN
™
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N

37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37128
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218



07006001800
07006001900
07006002000
07006002200
07006002300
07006003200
070060B00100CO
070060B00200CO
070060B90000CO
07006006000
07006006100
07006006200
07006006300
07006006400
07006006500
07006006600
07006006700
07006006800
07006006900
07006007000
07006007100
07006007200
07006007300
07006007400
07006007500
07006007600
07006007700
07006008200
07006008300
07006008400
07002001000
07002001100
07002008400
07002008300

BUENA VISTA CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC.
SHARRON VALLEY LLC

PADRE PIO PROPERTIES, LLC
CUNNINGHAM, MORRIS E. SR. ET UX
BAUGHER HOMES 103, LLC

BUENA VISTA CHURCH OF CHRIST, INC.
KARSHENAS, DANIEL

KARSHENAS, DANIEL

0.1.C. THE COTTAGES AT 1211 W TRINITY LN
GATES, JAMES L. ET UX

DAVIS, SHAUNDRA D

BODENHAMER, CYBILL

BRADY, MICHAEL T. & KIMBERLY M.
DAVIS, WILLIE R. ET UX

DAVIES, JENNIFER CATHERINE
KEELING, FRANKIE DENISE

BARKER, BEVERLY

SMITH, RUTH M.

GARDNER, LADONNA'S.

USSERY, ANGEL M.

HOCKETT, YOLANDA D.

BLAIR, RONALD J. & COSETTE K.
FUQUA, BILLY ALLEN & RHEA E.

CLARK, PERCY

SAWYERS, SEVARA

ADEFALA, ADEWALE H.& LOIS C.

GILES, BENJAMIN S., IIl & RHONDA S.
KEESEE, CHARLOTTE

JONES, JOYCE J.

TYSON-BASS, ELEANOR ANN (LE)

ST. PIUS X CATHOLIC CHURCH TRUSTEE
FOUNDATION CAPITAL RESOURCES, INC.
DISMUKE, ERNEST, JR.

SOBOTA, ANTHONY J 1| & MICHELLE N

1221 YOUNGS LN

1217 YOUNGS LN

1213 W TRINITY LN
1209 W TRINITY LN
1207 W TRINITY LN
2520 BUENA VISTA PIKE
1211 AW TRINITY LN
1211 B W TRINITY LN
1211 CW TRINITY LN
2721 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2725 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2729 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2733 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2737 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2741 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2751 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2755 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2612 TAIGANS CT

2616 TAIGANS CT

2620 TAIGANS CT

2624 TAIGANS CT

2628 TAIGANS CT

2632 TAIGANS CT

2633 TAIGANS CT

2629 TAIGANS CT

2615 TAIGANS CT

2609 TAIGANS CT

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2745 BUENA VISTA PIKE
1237 YOUNGS LN

0 BUENA VISTA PIKE
2911 STOKERS LN

821 SHAWNWOOD CIR
820 SHAWNWOOD CIR

NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE
NASHVILLE

TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
TN
N
N
N
N
N
N
TN
N
N
TN
N
N
TN
N
N
N
TN
N
N
N
™
TN
™

37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218
37218



